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HOCKLEY COUNTY APPR DIST

GROSS VALUE

1,660,987,920
1,660,987,920
21,961,090
98,003,340
940,630
3,793,720
1,016,130
64,280
632,071,840
40,595,930
851,205,700
14,441,520
16,921,960
83,179,910
1,185,190
1,660,987,920
1,660,987,920
21,385,870
1,157,932,580
2,169,730
7,061,540
317,254,380
3,693,100
16,366,610
39,471,030
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OUTSIDE APPRAISAL DISTRICT BOUNDARY, REFERENCE ONLY

ABATEMENT
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EXMPT/TRANS
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TOTAL VALUE

1,646,720,420
1,646,720,420
21,851,650
94,129,650
862,930
3,508,950
753,950
64,280
626,325,960
40,453,910
843,452,240
14,126,690
16,623,950
83,158,120
1,183,090
1,646,720,420
1,646,720,420
21,316,830
1,151,157,670
2,169,300
7,061,540
312,425,400
3,693,100
16,366,610
39,464,310

TCEQ VALUE
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VLA LOSS
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NET VALUE
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*% VALUE LIMITATION AGREEMENT



